SUBJECT : SOCIOLOGY

SL NOROLLNO REGDNO
1 PG17S0C1002 PG-257/17
2 PG17S0C1010 PG-265/17
3 PG17S0C1009 PG-264/17
4 PG17S0C1016 PG-271/17
5 PG17S0C1011 PG-266/17
6 PG17SOC1008 PG-263/17
7 PG17S0C1015 PG-270/17
8 PG17S0C1014 PG-269/17
9 PG17S0C1005 PG-260/17
10 PG17SOC1001 PG-256/17
11 PG17S0C1013 PG-268/17
12 PG17S0C1012 PG-267117
13 PG17S0C1003 PG-258/17
14 PG17S0C1007 PG-261/117
15 PG17S0C1004 PG-259/17

SHAILABALA WOMEN'S AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE. CUTTACK
MERIT LIST OF P.G. FINAL (4TH SEMESTER) EXAMINATION'2019

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MARK SECURED CGPA

IPSITA SWAIN_

PRANATI BARIK
NIRUPAMA BEHERA
TIKINA BEHERA

RASIDA PARBIN
MANASWINI MAHI
SUBHASHRI SUBUDHI
SONALI HOTA

KABITA BALA MAITY
GAYATREE DALA
SNEHALI PRIYADARSINI
SANTOSHI DAS
JAYASHREE MAHAPATRA
LIPSA PRIYADARSINI PRADHAN

JHUNA BEHERA

1260
1041
1005
975
973
966
956
945
939
937
929
913
889
846
832

8.00
6.79

6.53
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6.26

6.38
6.15

6.26

6.21
6.15
5.82

5.88
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